Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

----------
Material Finish
■ Ordering Information
1 2 3
AT - 12 10 -H •• J  (40)
AT: Indicates a fixed attenuator
Indicates the Series Name
(Maximum Usable Power)
12: HRM type plug - jack 30W
13: N type plug - jack 50W
1
2
Attenuation
10 : 10dB
20 : 20dB
Coupling Portion
H•J : SMA type jack - jack
N•H : N type jack - SMA type jack
(40): RoHS Compliant
3
4
5
4 5
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
04/2009
82
AT-1200 and AT-1300 Series● High Power Fixed Attenuators (Heat sink Mounting Type)
■ Specifications
Part Number
Frequency
Range
(GHz)
Attenuation
(dB)
V.S.W.R.
(Max)
Power
(W)
Impedance
(ohms)
Weight
(g)
RoHSConnectors
Heat Sink
Temperature at
Maximum Load
(çMax)
AT-1210-H • J
AT-1220-H • J
AT-1310-H • J
π
AT-1320-H • J
π
DC~1
DC~1
DC~2